
The Fiber Society 
2018 Committee Members 

 

Finance & Administration 
2018:  Xungai Wang (2015 Pres.) 
Deakin University 
xwang@deakin.edu.au 

2019:  Konstantin Kornev (2016 Pres.) 
Clemson University 
kkornev@clemson.edu 

2020:  Laurence Schacher (2017 Pres.) 
ENSISA 
laurence.schacher@uha.fr 

Treasurer—Permanent Member 
Ian R. Hardin (2011 Pres.) 
University of Georgia 
ihardin@fcs.uga.edu 

Nominating 
Laurence Schacher (2017 Pres.) 
ENSISA 
laurence.schacher@uha.fr 

Publications 
Janice R. Gerde (2014 Pres.) 
U.S. Customs & Border Protection 
janice.r.gerde@cbp.dhs.gov 

Founder’s, Distinguished 
Achievement, & Distinguished 
Service Awards 
2018:  Greg Rutledge 
MIT 
rutledge@mit.edu 

2019:  Rudolf Hufenus (2013 Pres.) 
Empa 
Rudolf.Hufenus@empa.ch 

2020:  Caroline Schauer 
Drexel University 
cschauer@coe.drexel.edu 

Student Paper Competition & 
Award 
2018:  Meifang Zhu 
Donghua University 
zmf@dhu.edu.cn 

2019:  Suraj Sharma 
University of Georgia 
ssharma@uga.edu 

2020:  Frederic Heim 
ENSISA 
frederic.heim@uha.fr 
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